STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2522H012
AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 350)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: September 8, 2021

ITB TITLE:
Rural Airport Maintenance Contract-Nanwalek Airport , Nanwalek, Alaska

Signature: MMM Date: 9/8/2021

Name: Heather Pedersen

Title: Procurement Specialist IV

This amendment serves to extend the closing date of the ITB to September 14, 2021 at 2pm Alaska Standard
Time.




	ITB TITLE:
	Rural Airport Maintenance Contract-Nanwalek Airport , Nanwalek, Alaska

